

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).1577/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in CRLM No.43999-M/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAUNihal SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 21/03/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the petition on the date notified, i.e., 2nd April,
2007.

Till that date, further proceedings in the Trial Court
shall remain stayed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Vijay Aggarwal]
Court Master