

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1577/2007

NAUNIHAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 8 to 10 is granted two  
weeks' time from today to cure the defects in the Vakalatnama.

Call on 9.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

rd