

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1577/2007

NAUNIHAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 09/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.

Mr Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 8 and 10.

Two weeks' time is granted to respondent No.9 to file counter  
affidavit.

List again on 31.10.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj