

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1577/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in CRLM No. 43999/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAUNIHAL SINGH
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Munjral,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.Mr. K.P.S. Siddu,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.
Mr. U.S. Prasad,Adv.

for Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPut up for final disposal in the second week of January, 2008.
Pleadings may be completed in the meantime. The parties must file
additional documents, if any, before the next date of hearing.(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER