

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1577/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in CRLM No. 43999/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAUNIHAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 26/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr.Sant Pal Singh Sidhu, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in  
first week of May, 2008. In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit be  
filed.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master