

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1577 /2007

(From the judgment and order dated 07/02 / 2007 in CRL M No. 43999 / 2006 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

NAUN I H A L S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E O F P U N J A B & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Seth, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh ,Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master